File . .
Library
File text

Field
RCDCDX
VNDNRO
VNDINO
SPNM
SPA1
SPA2
SPA3
SPADDR
F22#1
RRNY
PRRN
NRRN
SPA4

98
133
134
156
161
166
171

132
133
155
160
165
170
195

APPAYK

RCDTAHQ

Physical file APPAYK

Length Dec

2
5
15
25
25
25
35
1
22
5
5
5
25

0

Type

ALPHA
ZONED
ALPHA
ALPHA
ALPHA
ALPHA
ALPHA
ALPHA
ALPHA
ZONED
ZONED
ZONED
ALPHA

File attribute

Field(s) .

Format

APPAYKRA
APPAYKRA
APPAYKRA
APPAYKRA
APPAYKRA
APPAYKRA
APPAYKRA
APPAYKRA
APPAYKRA
APPAYKRA
APPAYKRA
APPAYKRA
APPAYKRA

Field text

Record Code AK

Ops Vendor Number
Vendor Invoice #/0PS
Supplier Name

Supplier Name-2
Supplier Address Line 1
Supplier City,State,Zip
Special Address (Y/N)
FILLER

Record Sequence

Prior Rel Rec #

Next Relative Record #
Supplier Address Line-2



